Appendix C - Property Owner Notification Affidavit

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF JACKSON

CaseNo. 22~ 125-02

I,ﬁf / Séﬁé&/ %Vm/ /5 t’/ of lawful age being first duly sworn upon oath, state:

That I am the (agent, owner, attorney) for the property for which the application was filed
and did, not later than fifteen {15) days prior to the date of the public hearing scheduled
before the Planning Commission, mail notices to ali persons owning property within 185
feet of the subject property. The list of property owners to whom netice has been
mailed is attached.

These notices were mailed on the _l%__day of Fé!?(buﬂ A 20272

ﬂ 70/

Atafest Angrﬁr At@cwré}/

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Z 2’_2 day of v \2) (LY WA/ , 20, Tedls

N/G=

Notary Public

SARAH ELIZABETH CANEDY
Notary Pubiic - Notary Seal
Clay County - State of Missouri
Comenission Number 21539433 i
§ My Commistion Expires Jan 20, 2025 §

Vewaily 20,2026

Commission Ex;%}ration Date

171Page



To Name

JACKSON COUNTY MISSOURI

SWALLOW TAIL LLC

HONTZ CHRISTOPHER

THE MITCHELL FAMILY LIVING TRUST
BOLGER JOSEPH JR & JOANNE-TR
BEYOND THE HORIZON HI LLC
CORPORATION OF THE PRESIDING BISHOP
ZG REALTY LLC

THE GATHERING BAPTIST CHURCH

HEART OF AMERICA POP WARNER FTBLL LG
FISHER HILL FARM LLC

PLIGMO LLC

BOLDER LLC

INDEPENDENCE 30 SCHOOL DIST

LITTLE BLUE VALLEY WEST LLC

To Address Line 1 (Primary address line)

415 E 12TH ST
24820 MILLER RD
1201 SW18TH ST

501 NW SHAMROCK AVE
20901 ER D MIZERD

214 S SPRING ST

50 E NORTH TEMPLE ST RM 2225
10601 MISSION RD STE 350
4505 S NOLAND RD

530 E23RD ST S
214 8 SPRING ST
4791 W215TH 8T

221 W LEXINGTON AVE STE 400
201 N FOREST AVE

1001 WWALNUT

To City

KANSAS CITY
HARRISONVILLE
BLUE SPRINGS
LEES SUMMIT
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
SALT LAKE CITY
LEAWOOD
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
BUCYRUS
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE

To State To ZIP
MO
MO
MO
MO
MG
MO
ut
KS
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO

64106
64701
84015
64081
64057
64050
84150
66206
84055
64055
64050
66013
64050
64050
64050



