## Appendix C - Property Owner Notification Affidavit

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF JACKSON

Case No. 22-125-02
1. Christopher Chanceller, of lawful age being first duly sworn upon oath, state:
That I am the (agent, owner, attorney) for the property for which the application was filed and did, not later than fifteen (15) days prior to the date of the public hearing scheduled before the Planning Commission, mail notices to all persons owning property within 185 feet of the subject property. The list of property owners to whom notice has been mailed is attached.
These notices were mailed on the 18 day of February 2027.
Signature of Agent, Owner or Attorney
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 12 day of FROVULY , 20 11
Notary Public  SARAH ELIZABETH CANEDY Notary Public - Notary Seal Clay County - State of Missouri Commission Number 21539433 My Commission Expires Jan 20, 2025
Commission Expiration Date

	NCE 30 SCHOOL DIST				FTBLL LG	3 BAPTIST CHURCH		DING BISHOP			LIVING TRUST	ER		N COUNTY MISSOURI	To Name To Ad	
1001 W WALNUT	201 N FOREST AVE	221 W LEXINGTON AVE STE 400	4791 W 215TH ST	214 S SPRING ST	530 E 23RD ST S	4505 S NOLAND RD	10601 MISSION RD STE 350	50 E NORTH TEMPLE ST RM 2225	214 S SPRING ST	20901 E R D MIZE RD	501 NW SHAMROCK AVE	1201 SW 18TH ST	24820 MILLER RD	415 E 12TH ST	To Address Line 1 (Primary address line)	
INDEPENDENCE	INDEPENDENCE	INDEPENDENCE	BUCYRUS	INDEPENDENCE	INDEPENDENCE	INDEPENDENCE	LEAWOOD	SALT LAKE CITY	INDEPENDENCE	INDEPENDENCE	LEES SUMMIT	BLUE SPRINGS	HARRISONVILLE	KANSAS CITY	To City	
MO	MO	MO	SS	MO	MO	MO	KS	TU	MO	MO	MO	MO	MO	MO	To State To	
64050	64050	64050	66013	64050	64055	64055	66206	84150	64050	64057	64081	64015	64701	64106	To ZIP	